
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 02/23/2022 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:41:12 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 2/16/2022 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 2/22/2022 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0212,SWC2200000008,2 CMA,0212,DIGCOP22,1 STATEWIDE MASTER AGREEMENTS Statewide Contract - DIGITAL
COPIERS & ACCESSORIES

KOMAX LLC 01/18/2022 02/16/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2200000025,2 CPO,0313,DEP2200000027,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Water Quality Sondes with wiper IN SITU INC 01/26/2022 02/16/2022 25,087.25

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000092,1 CPO,0803,DOT2200000030,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS EXTRUDED ALUMINUM SIGN
PANELS

LIGHTLE ENTERPRISES OF OHIO
LLC

12/15/2021 02/17/2022 136,514.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2200000016,2 CPO,1400,AGR2200000008,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE REPLACEMENT OF HOLT LODGE
ROOF

COMER RESIDENTIAL
CONSTRUCTION

01/26/2022 02/16/2022 98,500.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

